Name

COUN D ARROWSMITH
COUN D S BENEFIELD
COUN J A BLUNDELL
COUN D J NELLIST
COUN M P NOONAN
COUN G C RIDLEY
COUN A J O'NEILL
COUN T P RUDDY
COUN H RUTTER
COUN M S AULUCK
COUN D HBATTEN
COUN D CHATER
COUN C M CLIFFE
COUN G A DUGGINS
COUN R D FIELD
COUN K J FOSTER
COUN JV GAZEY
COUN C HARPER
COUN K HUNTER
COUN B KELSEY
COUN R P LAKHA
COUN E A LUCAS
COUN A M MATCHET
COUN J D MCNICHOLAS
COUN K P MULHALL
COUN JR MUTTON
COUN H M NOONAN
COUN B D PATTON
COUN C RIDGE
COUN T W SAWDON
COUN JV STONE
COUN K J TAYLOR
COUN S E DIXON
COUN M LANCASTER
COUN P D TOWNSHEND
COUN J HARRISON
COUN A SKIPPER
COUN J A GRIFFIN
COUN A J WILLIAMS
COUN J CLIFFORD
COUN K MCKAY
COUN G E CROOKES
COUN L REECE
COUN S AHMED
COUN J B BASU
COUN L J BIGHAM
COUN K H CHARLEY
COUN H J JOHNSON
COUN S LACY

COUN N C LEE
COUN Y J MASKELL
COUN L C KELLY

Members' Allowances 2005-06

SRA

£9,405.96
£0.00
£9,405.96
£0.00
£0.00
£9,405.96
£15,282.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2,053.06
£0.00
£5,579.96
£0.00
£5,877.00
£9,405.96
£0.00
£742.52
£0.00
£8,960.09
£0.00
£0.00
£9,405.96
£0.00
£0.00
£3,525.96
£9,405.96
£0.00
£5,877.00
£9,405.96
£2,053.06
£21,162.00
£2,349.96
£0.00
£0.00
£2,201.52
£0.00
£0.00
£5,422.92
£5,134.48
£0.00
£0.00
£296.90
£1,188.39
£296.90
£0.00
£2,053.06
£5,134.48
£0.00
£2,053.06
£0.00
£0.00

Basic

£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£10,208.36
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£979.75

£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£11,757.00

Travel & Subsistence

£197.21
£0.00
£943.48
£0.00
£0.00
£271.22
£63.50
£126.56
£129.98
£0.00
£208.81
£591.87
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£129.13
£352.76
£92.17
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5.00
£882.47
£299.41
£0.00
£844.94
£467.14
£361.02
£912.77
£0.00
£686.09
£661.87
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£237.49
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£591.17
£0.00
£298.73
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Totals:
£21,360.17
£11,757.00
£22,106.44
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£21,434.18
£27,102.50
£11,883.56
£11,886.98
£11,757.00
£14,018.87
£12,348.87
£17,336.96
£11,757.00
£17,634.00
£21,292.09
£10,561.12
£12,591.69
£11,757.00
£20,717.09

£979.75
£11,762.00
£22,045.43
£12,056.41
£11,757.00
£16,127.90
£21,630.10
£12,118.02
£18,546.77
£21,162.96
£14,496.15
£33,580.87
£14,106.96
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£14,196.01
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£17,179.92
£16,891.48
£11,757.00
£11,757.00
£12,053.90
£12,945.39
£12,053.90
£11,757.00
£14,401.23
£16,891.48
£12,055.73
£13,810.06
£11,757.00
£11,757.00



COUN M ASIF £0.00 £11,757.00 £0.00 £11,757.00

COUN S | BHYAT £0.00 £11,757.00 £143.56 £11,900.56
MISS D HACKFORD £0.00 £371.34 £17.46 £388.80
MR D SPURGEON £0.00 £371.34 £0.00 £371.34
MRS M D FOSTER £0.00 £371.34 £0.00 £371.34
MR W SHAKESPEARE £0.00 £371.34 £0.00 £371.34
PROF B RAY £0.00 £371.34 £102.82 £474.16
MR B A FARRER £0.00 £371.34 £0.00 £371.34
MRS A T CASEY £0.00 £371.34 £0.00 £371.34
MR T C DOYLE £0.00 £371.34 £0.00 £371.34
MISS J B WILLETTS £0.00 £371.34 £119.40 £490.74

Totals:  £163,086.04  £625,894.17| £9,738.03]  £798,718.24|

SRA Basic Travel & Subsistence Grand Total
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